HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
CANE CREEK WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

2007

Proposed Schedule of Regular Meeting Dates
(created Oct. 30, 2006)

Tuesday, January 2 5:30 p.m. (Holiday)
Wednesday, January 17 9 a.m.

Monday, February 5 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 21 9 a.m.

Monday, March 5 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 21 9 am.

Monday, April 2 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 18 9 a.m.

Monday, May 7 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 16 9 a.m.

Monday, June 4  5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 20 9 am.

Monday, July 2 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 18 9 am.

Monday, August 6 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 15 9 am.

Tuesday, September 4 5:30 p.m. (Holiday)
Wednesday, September 19 9 a.m.

Monday, October 1~ 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 17 9 am.

Monday, November 5 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 21 9 a.m.

Monday, December 3 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, December 19 9 a.m.

Chairman
Possible conflicts:  March 3-7, 2007 NACo Legislative Conference, Washington DC
July 13-17, 2007 NACo Conference, Richmond, Virginia



